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Abdul Hafeez Sheikh <hafeez.sheikh@riphah.edu.pk> Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 11:32 AM
To: Alexander Meskhi <alexander.meskhi@tsu.ge>
Cc: "Prof. Dr. Jameel Ahmed" <jameel.ahmed@riphah.edu.pk>, "Dr. Nazir Ahmad Mir" <nazir.ahmad@riphah.edu.pk>, Asad
Zaighum <asad.zaighum@riphah.edu.pk>, Haroon Aqeel <haroon.aqeel@riphah.edu.pk>

Professor Dr. Alexander Meskhi,

Andrea Razmadze Mathematical Institute,
of I. Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University,
GEORGIA

 
Dear Dr.  Alexander Meskhi, 
   

 I hope this email finds you well. 
 
The   purpose of this email is   to seek your consent
and   request you   to evaluate the  PhD Thesis   of
our  PhD (Mathematics ) student,    Mr.Akhter Rasheed    .    He    has  submitted the Thesis
 in partial
fulfillment of requirements for the degree of Doctor of
Philosophy in Mathematics.  
 
The Title of his 
Thesis is:  “APPLICATIONS OF CONVOLUTION AND SUBORDINATION
TECHNIQUES IN GEOMETRIC FUNCTION THEORY”

He has   worked under the supervision
 of  Dr. Muhammad Asad
Zaigham  at
Department of
Mathematics & Statistics,  Riphah International
University, Islamabad, Pakistan.
 
I have attached a   soft copy of his   thesis and a
 Thesis Evaluation form.    You are requested to
provide your views,
 comments   and recommendations   on the thesis.  I believe that
 your knowledge,
expertise and insights would be very valuable and would greatly
help this evaluation.
 
I have also
 attached two more documents , an Agreement and an Invoice  for
 the purpose of bank
Transaction only. You may edit/ complete it , mentioning your
Account #   (as  required) ,  sign it and
email  the scanned copy whenever convenient to
you. 
 
 
The University will highly appreciate your cooperation
 in this regard.
 
Best wishes,
 

Abdul Hafeez Shaikh

Controller of Examinations

Riphah International University,

St-41, Sector G-7/4, 7th
Avenue  ,Islamabad
Ph: +92- 51-2607750, Cell: +92 321 5757652
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4 attachments

PhD Thesis for evaluation-Akhter Rasheed.pdf

1059K

PhD Thesis Evaluation Form-AkhterRasheed.docx

31K

Agreement Dr Alexander For AkhterRasheed.docx

13K

Service Invoice  Dr Alexander For Akhter.docx

15K

Alexander Meskhi <alexander.meskhi@tsu.ge> Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 12:31 PM
To: Abdul Hafeez Sheikh <hafeez.sheikh@riphah.edu.pk>

Dear Mr. 
Abdul Hafeez Shaikh,
I agree to be the reviewer of this PhD thesis.
With best wishes,
Alexander Meskhi
[Quoted text hidden]

Abdul Hafeez Sheikh <hafeez.sheikh@riphah.edu.pk> Fri, Apr 26, 2019 at 1:03 PM
To: Alexander Meskhi <alexander.meskhi@tsu.ge>
Cc: "Dr. Nazir Ahmad Mir" <nazir.ahmad@riphah.edu.pk>, Asad Zaighum <asad.zaighum@riphah.edu.pk>, Haroon Aqeel
<haroon.aqeel@riphah.edu.pk>

Thank you so much Prof.  
Alexander Meskhi for your consent to review the PhD (Mathematics )thesis of Mr Akhter
Rasheed 

 Regards,


Abdul Hafeez Shaikh

Controller of Examinations
[Quoted text hidden]
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